Page 1 of  5
SFP10G-SR-I
10GBASE, SFP+, SR, MMF TRANSCEIVER
850nm, 300m REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Up to 11.1Gbps Data Links

0.
1
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista SFP-10G-SR-AN-A Dell 407-BCDU-A
Arista SFP-10G-SRL-AN-A Dell 407-BCSR-A
Arista, Juniper AJ-10G-SR-A Finisar FTLF8528P2BNV-A
Cisco DS-SFP-FC8G-SW-A Finisar FTLX8571D3BCL-A
Cisco FET-10G-A Finisar FTLX8571D3BCV-A
Cisco ONS-SC+-10G-SR-A Finisar FTLX8571D3BCVIT1-A
Cisco SFP-10G-SR-A Finisar FTLX8571D3BNL-A
Cisco SFP-10G-SR-S-A Finisar FTLX8572D3BCL-A
Cisco SFP-10G-SR-X-A Finisar FTLX8573D3BTL-A
Cisco VIP-SFP+-10GE-SR-A Finisar FTLX8574D3BCL-A
Cisco Meraki MA-SFP-10GB-SR-A Finisar FTLX8574D3BCV-A
Dell 0WTRD1-A Finisar FTLX8574D3BNL-A
Dell 330-2405-A Fortinet FN-TRAN-SFP+SR-A
Dell 330-2410-A Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-SR-A
Dell 330-8721-A Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-USR-A
Page 5 of  5
SFP10G-SR-I
10GBASE, SFP+, SR, MMF TRANSCEIVER
850nm, 300m REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
7. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
Dell 331-5311-A Juniper QFX-SFP-10GE-SR-A
Dell 407-BBEF-A Juniper QFX-SFP-10GE-USR-A
Dell 407-BBEQ-A Juniper QFX-SFP-8GFC-SW-A
Dell 407-BBOK-A Juniper SFP-10GE-SR-A
Dell 407-BBOU-A Juniper SFPP-10GE-SR-A
Dell 407-BBPL-A Juniper SFPP-10G-SR-C-A
Dell 407-BBRJ-A Juniper SRX-SFP-10GE-SR-A
Dell 407-BBZM-A NetApp X6589-R6-A
Dell 407-BCBE-A Palo Alto PAN-SFP-PLUS-SR-A
Dell 407-BCBN-A
5/15/2024 REV 4.0